STDES-ST87MO01IGN

Lys

Bill of materials

Table 1. STDES-ST87MO01IGN bill of materials

WS-TASV SMT

WURTH

BP1 430182043816 Tact Switch ELEKTRONIK 430182043816
ST87M01-1301,
2 B1 SMD MODULE ST87M01-1301 ST ST87M01-1301
Chip Multilayer
Ceramic Capacitors GRM188R61C106
3 c2 10uF for General MURATA MA73D
Purpose
Chip Multilayer
Ceramic Capacitors GRM155R71C104
4 c3 0.1uF for General MURATA KA88D
Purpose
Chip Multilayer
5 C5,C11,C12 10pF Ceramic Capacitors MURATA GRM155R61A106
for General ME11
Purpose
Chip Multilayer
C1,C18,C19,C21,C14,C Ceramic Capacitors GRM155R61H104
6 15,C13 0-1uF for General MURATA KE14
Purpose
XR5 SMD
7 C6 1uF Multilayer Ceramic = KEMET C0402C105K4PAC
) . TU
Chip Capacitors
Chip Multilayer
8 C7.C9,C16,C17 1F Ceramic Capacitors MURATA GRM155R61E105K
for General E11
Purpose
High Q Chip
9 C4.C10 33pF Multllayer Ceramic MURATA GJM1555C1H330J
Capacitors for BO1
General Purpose
Chip Multilayer
10 C22.C20 47uF Ceramic Capacitors MURATA GRM185R61C475
for General KE11
Purpose
Chip Multilayer
Ceramic Capacitors GRM1555C1H101J
11 C8 100pF for General MURATA AOT
Purpose
Red Led - SMD WURTH
12 D5,D3 150060RS75000 WL-SMCW ELEKTRONIK 150060RS75000
Green Led - SMD  WURTH
13 D4,D2,D1 150060VS75000 WL-SMCW ELEKTRONIK 150060VS75000
TRIO mXTEND™
14 E1 NNO03-310 IGNION NB-loT IGNION NNO03-310
ANTENNA
DUO mXTEND™
15 E2 NNO03-320 IGNION GNSS IGNION NNO03-320
ANTENNA
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F2

F3

F4

J1

J2

K2

K1

L1

Q2,Q1,Q3

R8

R1

R2

R7,R6,R4,R3,R5

R9

TP2,TP3,TP4

TP1

u1

u3

U4

us

U2

Z1

10nH

0.6pF

N.M.

0Q

B2B-PH-SM4-TBT

61300311121

105017-0001

G85D1160022HHR
140Q

STR2N2VH5,
SOT-23-3

0Q

24KQ

51KQ

1KQ

4.7KQ

N.M.

61300111121

LD39050PUR,
DFNG6

FPF2004

CP2105-F01-GM

USBLC6-2SC6,
SOT-23-6

EMIF03-SIM02M8,
QFN-8

0Q

Wire Wound RF
Inductor

High Q Chip
Multilayer Ceramic
Capacitors for
General Purpose

THICK FILM
Resistors

THICK FILM
Resistors

CONN SMT VERT
2P0OS 2MM

3 position WR-PHD
Pin Header

Micro USB Bottom
Mount Receptacle,
B type

SIM Card Socket

EMI Suppression
Ferrite Bead

N-channel Power
MOSFET

THICK FILM
Resistors

THIN FILM
Resistors

THIN FILM
Resistors

THICK FILM
Resistors

THICK FILM
Resistors

1 position WR-PHD
Pin Header

1 position WR-PHD
Pin Header

500 mA low
quiescent current
and low noise
voltage regulator

Power Switch ICs -
Power Distribution

USB to UART
converter

TVS Diodes / ESD
Suppression
Diodes

EMI Filter Circuits

THICK FILM
Resistors

MURATA

MURATA

YAGEO

YAGEO

JST

WURTH
ELEKTRONIK

MOLEX

AMPHENOL ICC

Wurth Elektronik

ST

YAGEO

YAGEO

YAGEO

YAGEO

YAGEO

WURTH
ELEKTRONIK

WURTH
ELEKTRONIK

ST

ON SEMI

SILICON LABS

ST

ST

YAGEO

LQW18AN10NG80

GJM1555C1HR60
WBO01

RC0402FR-070RL

RC0402FR-070RL

B2B-PH-SM4-TBT

61300311121

105017-0001

G85D1160022HHR

742792621

STR2N2VH5

RC0402FR-070RL

RT0402BRD0724K
L

RT0402BRD0751K
L

RC0402JR-131KL

RC0402JR-074K7L

61300111121

61300111121

LD39050PUR

SC-70-5

CP2105-F01-GM

USBLC6-2SC6

EMIF03-SIM02M8

RC0402FR-070RL


http://www.st.com/en/product/str2n2vh5
http://www.st.com/en/product/ld39050
http://www.st.com/en/product/usblc6-2
http://www.st.com/en/product/EMIF03-SIM02M8
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Z3

Z4

z5

Z6

z7

Z8

X1

X2

X3

5nH

3.1pF

7nH

0Q

N.M.

1.5pF

2.3nH

0.7pF

0.6pF

1pF

Wire Wound RF
Inductor

High Q Chip
Multilayer Ceramic
Capacitors for
General Purpose

Wire Wound RF
Inductor

THICK FILM
Resistors

THICK FILM
Resistors

High Q Chip
Multilayer Ceramic
Capacitors for
General Purpose

Wire Wound RF
Inductor

High Q Chip
Multilayer Ceramic
Capacitors for
General Purpose

High Q Chip
Multilayer Ceramic
Capacitors for
General Purpose

High Q Chip
Multilayer Ceramic
Capacitors for
General Purpose

MURATA

MURATA

MURATA

YAGEO

YAGEO

MURATA

MURATA

MURATA

MURATA

MURATA

LQW15AN5NOB80

GJM1555C1H3R1
WBO01

LQW15AN7NOG80

RC0402FR-070RL

RC0402FR-070RL

GJM1555C1H1RS
WBO01

LQW15AN2N3G80

GJM1555C1HR70
WB01

GJM1555C1HRG0
WB01

GJM1555C1H1RO
WBO01
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IMPORTANT NOTICE — READ CAREFULLY

STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST
products and/or to this document at any time without notice.

In the event of any conflict between the provisions of this document and the provisions of any contractual arrangement in force between the purchasers and
ST, the provisions of such contractual arrangement shall prevail.

The purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and
conditions of sale in place at the time of order acknowledgment.

The purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the design of
the purchasers’ products.

No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.

If the purchasers identify an ST product that meets their functional and performance requirements but that is not designated for the purchasers' market
segment, the purchasers shall contact ST for more information.

ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. For additional information about ST trademarks, refer to www.st.com/trademarks. All other product or service names
are the property of their respective owners.

Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.

© 2026 STMicroelectronics — All rights reserved
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