

Bill of materials
Table 1. STDES-ST87M01IGN bill of materials

Item	Q.ty	Ref.	Part / Value	Description	Manufacturer	Order code
1	1	BP1	430182043816	WS-TASV SMT Tact Switch	WURTH ELEKTRONIK	430182043816
2	1	B1	ST87M01-1301, SMD MODULE	ST87M01-1301	ST	ST87M01-1301
3	1	C2	10 μ F	Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GRM188R61C106 MA73D
4	1	C3	0.1 μ F	Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GRM155R71C104 KA88D
5	3	C5,C11,C12	10 μ F	Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GRM155R61A106 ME11
6	7	C1,C18,C19,C21,C14,C15,C13	0.1 μ F	Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GRM155R61H104 KE14
7	1	C6	1 μ F	XR5 SMD Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors	KEMET	C0402C105K4PAC TU
8	4	C7,C9,C16,C17	1 μ F	Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GRM155R61E105K E11
9	2	C4,C10	33pF	High Q Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GJM1555C1H330J B01
10	2	C22,C20	4.7 μ F	Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GRM185R61C475 KE11
11	1	C8	100pF	Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GRM1555C1H101J A01
12	2	D5,D3	150060RS75000	Red Led - SMD WL-SMCW	WURTH ELEKTRONIK	150060RS75000
13	3	D4,D2,D1	150060VS75000	Green Led - SMD WL-SMCW	WURTH ELEKTRONIK	150060VS75000
14	1	E1	NN03-310	TRIO mXTEND™ IGNION NB-IoT ANTENNA	IGNION	NN03-310
15	1	E2	NN03-320	DUO mXTEND™ IGNION GNSS ANTENNA	IGNION	NN03-320

Item	Q.ty	Ref.	Part / Value	Description	Manufacturer	Order code
16	1	F1	10nH	Wire Wound RF Inductor	MURATA	LQW18AN10NG80
17	1	F2	0.6pF	High Q Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GJM1555C1HR60WB01
18	1	F3	N.M.	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402FR-070RL
19	1	F4	0Ω	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402FR-070RL
20	1	J1	B2B-PH-SM4-TBT	CONN SMT VERT 2POS 2MM	JST	B2B-PH-SM4-TBT
21	1	J2	61300311121	3 position WR-PHD Pin Header	WURTH ELEKTRONIK	61300311121
22	1	K2	105017-0001	Micro USB Bottom Mount Receptacle, B type	MOLEX	105017-0001
23	1	K1	G85D1160022HHR	SIM Card Socket	AMPHENOL ICC	G85D1160022HHR
24	1	L1	140Ω	EMI Suppression Ferrite Bead	Wurth Elektronik	742792621
25	3	Q2,Q1,Q3	STR2N2VH5, SOT-23-3	N-channel Power MOSFET	ST	STR2N2VH5
26	1	R8	0Ω	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402FR-070RL
27	1	R1	24KΩ	THIN FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RT0402BRD0724K L
28	1	R2	51KΩ	THIN FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RT0402BRD0751K L
29	5	R7,R6,R4,R3,R5	1KΩ	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402JR-131KL
30	1	R9	4.7KΩ	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402JR-074K7L
31	3	TP2,TP3,TP4	N.M.	1 position WR-PHD Pin Header	WURTH ELEKTRONIK	61300111121
32	1	TP1	61300111121	1 position WR-PHD Pin Header	WURTH ELEKTRONIK	61300111121
33	1	U1	LD39050PUR, DFN6	500 mA low quiescent current and low noise voltage regulator	ST	LD39050PUR
34	1	U3	FPF2004	Power Switch ICs - Power Distribution	ON SEMI	SC-70-5
35	1	U4	CP2105-F01-GM	USB to UART converter	SILICON LABS	CP2105-F01-GM
36	1	U5	USBLC6-2SC6, SOT-23-6	TVS Diodes / ESD Suppression Diodes	ST	USBLC6-2SC6
37	1	U2	EMIF03-SIM02M8, QFN-8	EMI Filter Circuits	ST	EMIF03-SIM02M8
38	1	Z1	0Ω	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402FR-070RL

Item	Q.ty	Ref.	Part / Value	Description	Manufacturer	Order code
39	1	Z2	5nH	Wire Wound RF Inductor	MURATA	LQW15AN5N0B80
40	1	Z3	3.1pF	High Q Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GJM1555C1H3R1WB01
41	1	Z4	7nH	Wire Wound RF Inductor	MURATA	LQW15AN7N0G80
42	1	Z5	0Ω	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402FR-070RL
43	1	Z6	N.M.	THICK FILM Resistors	YAGEO	RC0402FR-070RL
44	1	Z7	1.5pF	High Q Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GJM1555C1H1R5WB01
45	1	Z8	2.3nH	Wire Wound RF Inductor	MURATA	LQW15AN2N3G80
46	1	X1	0.7pF	High Q Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GJM1555C1HR70WB01
47	1	X2	0.6pF	High Q Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GJM1555C1HR60WB01
48	1	X3	1pF	High Q Chip Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose	MURATA	GJM1555C1H1R0WB01

IMPORTANT NOTICE – READ CAREFULLY

STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice.

In the event of any conflict between the provisions of this document and the provisions of any contractual arrangement in force between the purchasers and ST, the provisions of such contractual arrangement shall prevail.

The purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order acknowledgment.

The purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the design of the purchasers’ products.

No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.

Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.

If the purchasers identify an ST product that meets their functional and performance requirements but that is not designated for the purchasers’ market segment, the purchasers shall contact ST for more information.

ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. For additional information about ST trademarks, refer to www.st.com/trademarks. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.

Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.

© 2026 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved